4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0751920F
2013473M
0751943F
0751905M
2013474F
0751940F
0751963M
0751935M
0751965F
0751952F
0751974F
2013461F
0751970F
0751964F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.24

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:51 GPS
:51 +0
:29 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASF21FA
| DBOOABBG6
| DA3F223D
| DASAF49B
| DBO77FF1
| DA3F22C8
| DA3F2239
| DA3F2309
| DASAF5AD
| DASF8FTF
| DA3F2211
| DBO77FF8
| DASAF579
| DASAF51C

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

29861

Benzing 48907227 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Huncu Iulian
27° 40"

19,06

53.86" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250286
90001144

Pag.:

s 2025 L6857
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104852_1750244751.pdf

